

OD-43

ORDER SHEET

PLA/123/2021

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary & Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IN THE GOODS OF :
SUSTHIR MOITRA ALIAS SUSTHIR CHANDRA MOITRA (DEC)

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF
Date : 28th January, 2022

(Via Video Conference)

The Court: There will be an order in terms of prayers (b), (c) and (d) of the petition.

The petition stands returnable 2 weeks from the date of service and affixation.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)

R.Bhar